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HOMEBUYER DIRECT LENDER PARTNERS 

 
Advanced Lending Professionals  
Catherine Okoroh, Branch Manager/SVP Mortgage Lending 
Main (773) 831‐3110 Main, Cell (708) 351‐7268, Fax (773)482‐1589  
catherine@advancedlendingpros.com  
 
Associated Bank 
Sheila J. Barber, VP/Sr. Residential Lending Manager 
Office (773) 594‐5022, Fax (920) j327‐/6355 
Shelia.Barber@AssociatedBank.com  
 
CIBC 
Ramona J. Brooks, Sr. Mortgage Banker 
Office (312) 564‐1044, Cell (312) 618‐9756 
Ramona.brooks@cibc.com 
 
Green State Mortgage 
Tracy Flanagan, VP/Mortgage Loan Officer 
Main (888) 901‐0026 Ext. 5223, Cell (773) 814‐8729, Fax (630) 278‐6515 
tracyflanagan@greenstate.org  
 
Guaranteed Rate Affinity 
Natasha L. Robinson, VP Renovation Lending 
Direct (773) 459‐6811 
natasha@loansbynatasha.com  
 
Loan Depot 
Lary Poteshman, Loan Consultant 
Office (847) 668‐1441, Cell (847) 262‐3266 
lpoteshman@loandepot.com  
 
Neighborhood Lending Services 
Kimberly J. Adams, Mortgage Loan Originator Supervisor 
Office (773) 329‐4106, Cell (773) 414‐2724 
kadams@nhschicago.org  
 
The Huntington National Bank 
Kimberly Gehrke 
Community Mortgage Loan Officer 
Cell (847) 417‐2082, Fax (877) 904‐5609 
 
U.S. Bank 
Chester L. Bell, Jr., District Sales Manager 
Office (708) 655‐2969 
chester.bell@usbank.com  

 
Wintrust Mortgage 
Office (847) 950‐9500 
sales@wintrustmortgage.com  


